CLUBES
R.C.N.PORTOSIN
C.N.BOIRO
R.C.N.SANXENXO
R.C.M.AGUETE
C.N.BELUSO
RCR GALICIA
ENM
C.N.RIVEIRA
M.R.C.Y.BAYONA
R.C.N.VIGO
RO YACHTS CLUB
C.N.PORTONOVO
C.N. COMBARRO
C.N.R.FERROL
C.N.VILAGARCIA
C.N.OZA
L.M. BOUZAS
C.N.POBRA
R.C.N. CORUNA

CLASIFICACION COPA GALICIA DE CLUBES CRUCEROS ORC 2018

TOUBES
30
54
19
76
55
31
51
20
15

9
26
18

F.CORRUBEDO
65
28
39
0
0
21
0
14
6
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TOTAL
143
94
90
76
55
52
51
34
31
27
26
18
17
14
13
12
7
6
6



